Medical Packaging Solutions
for Hospital Sterilisation &
Decontamination Departments
+44 (0) 1761 408800
+44 (0) 1761 413714
T

F Available in a range of sizes to suit your requirements
F Chevron shaped end with thumbholes for ease of opening
F 3 sided sealed with a ribbed pattern to 70gsm medical grade paper
F Suitable for steam and EO sterilisation and printed with class 1 process indicators
F Clear change of indicators makes it easy to distinguish between processed and unprocessed products
Benefits include:
F Minimising the risk of contamination from fibres into the atmosphere and on the device itself with
 cleaner peel characteristics
F The ability to present the product aseptically with a fibre free peel
F Improved puncture resistance with the use of stronger paper than Westfield’s standard products
F All indicators and text prints are within the seals avoiding the risk of ink contamination onto the device.
These pouches are produced in a class 8 cleanroom and are manufactured under ISO 9001/ISO 13485
Quality System, CE and BSI Kite Mark.
Peel+ Flat Pouches Peel+ Gusseted Pouches
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 PPP050250  50 x 250 1000
 PPP075150  75 x 150 1000
 PPP075240  75 x 240 1000
 PPP075300  75 x 300 1000
 PPP100150 100 x 150 1000
 PPP100200  100 x 200 1000
 PPP100250  100 x 250 1000
 PPP100270 100 x 270 1000
 PPP100300  100 x 300 1000
 PPP100350 100 x 350 1000
 PPP100400  100 x 400 1000
 PPP150200  150 x 200 1000
 PPP150250  150 x 250 1000
 PPP150300  150 x 300 1000
 PPP150400 150 x 400 1000
 PPP150500  150 x 500 1000
 PPP200400  200 x 400 1000
 PPP250380  250 x 380 1000
 PPP300510 300 x 510 500
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 PGP100250  100x50x250 500
 PGP100300  100x50x300 500
 PGP150380  150x50x380 500
 PGP200400  200x50x400 500
 PGP250460  250x65x460 250
 PGP300500  300x65x500 250
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical

W
8
Best in class peel quality
This Peel+ Reel uses stronger base materials to give improved puncture resistance, shatterless film and
an excellent fibre-free peelability characteristic.
Comprising of a multi-layer film and 70gsm paper this provides an exceptional clean peel and improved
seal strength.
Features:
F A multi layer heat sealable 12/40 PET/PP film
F Available in a range of sizes to suit your requirements
F 2 sided sealed with a ribbed pattern to 70gsm medical grade paper
F Suitable for Steam, EO and Formaldehyde sterilization and printed with class 1 process indicators
F Clear change of indicators makes it easy to distinguish between processed and unprocessed products
Peel+ Flat Reels
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 PPR050 50 1
 PPR075 75 1
 PPR100 100 1
 PPR150 150 1
 PPR200 200 1
 PPR250 250 1
 PPR300 300 1
 PPR400 400 1
Peel+ Sterilisation Reels
Flat and Gusseted premium quality sterilisation reels
Peel+ Gusseted Reels
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 PGR075 75 x 38 1
 PGR100 100 x 50 1
 PGR150 150 x 50 1
 PGR200 200 x 50 1
 PGR250 250 x 65 1
 PGR300 300 x 65 1
 PGR400 400 x 65 1
Benefits include:
F Minimising the risk of contamination from fibres into the atmosphere and on the device itself with
 cleaner peel characteristics
F The ability to present the product aseptically with a fibre free peel

E
W
9
Sterilisation Pouches
High quality flat and gusseted pouches
F CE and BSI Kitemarked
F Custom sizes on request
F Chevron shaped end with thumbholes for ease of opening
F Manufactured from tinted, multilayer heat-sealable PET/PP film
F Suitable for steam, ethylene oxide and formaldehyde sterilisation
F Printed with Class 1 process indicators compliant with ISO 11140-1
F All pouches manufactured under ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 Quality Systems and are ISO 11607
 and EN868-5 compliant
Flat Pouches Gusseted Pouches
 Product Code  Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 WP050X250  50 x 250 1000
 WP075X150  75 x 150 1000
 WP075X240 75 x 240 1000
 WP075X300  75 x 300 1000
 WP100X150 100 x 150 1000
 WP100X200  100 x 200 1000
 WP100X250  100 x 250 1000
 WP100X270  100 x 270 1000
 WP100X300  100 x 300 1000
 WP100X350  100 x 350 1000
 WP100X400  100 x 400 1000
 WP100X550  100 x 550 1000
 WP150X200  150 x 200 1000
 WP150X300  150 x 300 1000
 WP150X380  150 x 380 1000
 WP200X275  200 x 275 1000
 WP200X400  200 x 400 1000
 WP200X600  200 x 600 1000
 WP250X485 250 x 485 500
 WP300X510  300 x 510 500
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 WPG100X250  100x50x250 500
 WPG100X300 100x50x300 500
 WPG100X360  100x50x360 500
 WPG150X380  150x50x380 500
 WPG200X400  200x50x400 500
 WPG250X460  250x65x460 250
 WPG300X500  300x65x500 250
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical

F Blue tinted, multi-layer, heat sealable PET/PP film
F Manufactured under ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 quality system
F Printed with Class 1 process indicators compliant with ISO 11140-1
Flat Reels (200m length)
Gusseted Reels (100m length)
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 WR050  50 One
 WR075  75 One
 WR100  100 One
 WR150  150 One
 WR200  200 One
 WR250  250 One
 WR300  300 One
 WR400  400 One
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 WRG075  75 x 38 One
 WRG100  100 x 50 One
 WRG150  150 x 50 One
 WRG200  200 x 50 One
 WRG250  250 x 65 One
 WRG300  300 x 65 One
 WRG400  400 x 65 One
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical

F
E
W
11
Self Seal Pouches
High quality tape-closure pouches
F No need for heat sealing equipment
F Suitable for steam and EO sterilisation
F Printed with ISO 11140-1 Class 1 indicators
F A wide range of sizes to accommodate user requirements
F Manufactured from materials which conform to ISO11607 and EN868
F Comprising of medical grade paper and laminated film featuring a self adhesive strip
F Tyvek® pouches available for plasma sterilisation offering extra strength and protection for
heavier instruments
Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
WPSS060100 60 x 100 2000
WPSS090140 90 x 140 2000
WPSS090200 90 x 200 2000
WPSS090230 90 x 230 2000
WPSS135255 135 x 255 2000
WPSS135360 135 x 360 2000
WPSS150550 150 x 550 1000
WPSS190330 190 x 330 1000
WPSS200385 200 x 385 1000
WPSS200600 200 x 600 1000
WPSS250350 250 x 350 1000
WPSS250440 250 x 440 1000
WPSS300440 300 x 440 1000
WPSS305381 305 x 381 1000
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical

12
Tyvek® Reels and Pouches
H2O2 Sterilisation
Unprocessed
Processed
F Manufacturered under BS EN ISO 9001 and BS EN ISO 13485
F H202 Indicator complies with the requirements of ISO 11140-1
F Suitable for plasma, ETO, Formaldehyde and Gamma sterilisation
F Printed with Class 1 process indicators compliant with ISO 11140-1
F Pouches and reels conform to BS EN ISO 11607-1 part 1 and BS EN 868-5 & 9
F Sealed to polyester/polyethylene laminate providing excellent strength and peelability
F Manufactured from Tyvek® protective material 1073B, offering a high level of barrier protection
F Indicators change from red to yellow when exposed to Hydrogen Peroxide signalling the pack has
been processed
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
PLSS075200 75 x 200 1000
PLSS100260 100 x 260 500
PLSS150315 150 x 315 500
PLSS200415 200 X 415 500
PLSS250480 250 X 480 500
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
PLP150380 150 x 380 500
PLP200400 200 x 400 500
Heat Sealable Pouches Stock Sizes
Self Seal Stock Sizes
 Product Code Size Pack Quantity
PLR075 75mm x 70m 1
PLR100 100mm x 70m 1
PLR150 150mm x 70m 1
PLR200 200mm x 70m  1
PLR250 250mm x 70m 1
PLR300 300mm x 70m  1
PLR400 400mm x 70m 1
Flat Reels Stock Sizes
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324

T
F
E
W
14
Supadrape Pouches
For packing heavy and bulky items
F Conforms to ISO 11607-1 and EN 868 part 5
F Blue tinted, multi-layer, heat-sealable laminated PET/PP film
F Manufactured under ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 quality system
F Can be printed with steam process indicator to ISO 11140 Class 1
F Bespoke sizes to a maximum of 900mm width and 2400mm length are available
F Medical grade creped synthetically reinforced cellulose non-woven material for extra strength
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 PSDB530600 530 x 600 250
 PSDB530720 530 x 720 250
 PSDB530900 560 x 900 250
 PSDB600900 600 x 900 250
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical

E
W
16
Supaspun
Alcohol repellent SMS wrap
F 55gsm medical grade paper
F Conforms to ISO 11607-1 part 1 and EN 868
F Manufactured under ISO 9001 and ISO 13485
F Available in a range of stock and bespoke sizes
F Available in blue or green as well as interleaved
F Excellent barrier properties and drape characteristics
SupaSpun Blue Only
SupaSpun Blue/SupaDrape Green Interleaved
 Product Code Size (cm) Pack Quantity
SMB9090 90 x 90 120
SMB1010 100 x 100 120
SMB1315 130 x 150 60
SMB1518 150 x 180 40
 Product Code Size (cm) Pack Quantity
SMBDG6060 60 x 60 320
SMBDG7575 75 x 75 160
SMBDG9090 90 x 90 160
SMBDG1010 100 x 100 160
SMBDG1012 100 x 120 80
SMBDG1014 100 x 140 80
SMBDG1212 120 x 120 80
 SMBDG13137 130 x 137 80
SMBDG1315 130 x 150 80
SMBDG1518 150 x 180 40
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical

T
F
E
W
18
Supadrape
Non woven sterilisation wraps
F 60gsm medical grade paper with synthetic reinforcement fibres
F Alcohol repellent
F Interleaving colours of green and blue
F Conforms to ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-2
F Available in a range of stock and bespoke sizes
F Manufactured under ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 Quality Systems
Blue Green Blue/Green interleaved Size (cm) Pack Quantity
SDB6060 SDG6060 SDBG6060 60 x 60 500
SDB9090 SDG9090 SDBG9090 90 x 90 250
SDB1010 SDG1010 SDBG1010 100 x 100 250
SDB1014 SDG1014 SDBG1014 100 x 140 125
SDB1212 SDG1212 SDBG1212 120 x 120 125
SDB1315 SDG1315 SDBG1315 130 x 150 125
 SDB130137 SDG130137 SDBG130137 130 x 137 125
 SDB150188 SDG150188 SDBG150188 150 x 188 50
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical

21
Features:
F 60 gsm spunbonded transport wrap to protect sterile barrier wraps during handling and distribution
F Dual-color wrap, purple and orange, for colour coding purposes. Dual colour reduces the number of
 product lines required and therefore helps to reduce inventory and related cost and space requirement.
F Supplied either as single sheets or interleaved with green 55 gsm SMS
F High porosity to facilitate efficient steam penetration and to avoid wet loads
F Extremely strong and durable material helps to reduce the risk of returned sets
SupaT
Non-barrier transport wrap
SupaT Purple-Orange
SupaT Transport Wrap Purple-Orange
SupaT Purple-Orange / SMG AR
SupaT Purple-Orange Interleaved with Green Alcohol-Repellent SMS
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 STPO1010  100 x 100 120
 STPO1012  100 x 120 60
 STPO1014  100 x 140 60
 STPO1212  120 x 120 60
 STPO1215 120 x 150 60
 STPO1315  130 x 150 60
 STPO1414  140 x 140 60
 STPO1515 150 x 150 40
 STPO1518  150 x 180 40
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 STPOSMG1010  100 x 100 120
 STPOSMG1012  100 x 120 60
 STPOSMG1014  100 x 140 60
 STPOSMG1212  120 x 120 60
 STPOSMG1215  120 x 150 60
 STPOSMG1315  130 x 150 60
 STPOSMG1414 140 x 140 60
 STPOSMG1515 150 x 150 40
 STPOSMG1518 150 x 180 40
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical

absorbency and rapid dispersion ensures condensate is removed during autoclaving and will
achieve improved effectiveness of the sterilisation process.
Supasorb Tray Liners 120gsm and
140gsm
Supasorb 120gsm and 140gsm Tray Liner is
manufactured from heavier medical papers and
may also be used underneath sterilisation trays
to offer additional protection to the underside
of the pack and will disperse condensation to
reduce the risk of wet packs.
Compatible with steam, Ethylene Oxide and
Gamma sterilisation processes.
Supasorb 140 Creped Tray Liner
Supasorb 120 Creped Tray Liner
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 TL12W250250  250 x 250 100
 TL12W250500  250 x 500 100
 TL12W300600  300 x 600 100
 TL12W375500  375 x 500 100
 TL12W500500  500 x 500 50
 TL12W500750  500 x 750 50
 TL12W500900  500 x 900 50
 TL12W5601220  560 x 1220 50
 TL12W5601525  560 x 1525 50
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 TL14W250250  250 x 250 100
 TL14W250500  250 x 500 100
 TL14W300600  300 x 600 100
 TL14W375500  375 x 500 100
 TL14W500500  500 x 500 50
 TL14W500750  500 x 750 50
 TL14W500900 500 x 900 50
 TL14W5601220  560 x 1220 50
 TL14W5601525 560 x 1525 50
Supasorb 80 Creped Tray Liner
 Product Code Size (mm) Pack Quantity
 TL8W125230  125 x 230 2000
 TL8W150200  150 x 200 2000
 TL8W150250  150 x 250 2000
 TL8W150600  150 x 600 2000
 TL8W200300  200 x 300  2000
 TL8W235245  235 x 245 2400
 TL8W235475  235 x 475 1200
 TL8W250250  250 x 250 2400
 TL8W250500  250 x 500 1200
 TL8W300300  300 x 300 2000
 TL8W300410  300 x 410 1000
 TL8W300450  300 x 450 1000
 TL8W300600  300 x 600 1000
 TL8W457457  457 x 457 1000
 TL8W457550  457 X 550 800
 TL8W457610  457 x 610 600
 TL8W475475  475 x 475  800
 TL8W500600  500 x 600 500
 TL8W600600  600 x 600 100
Second Avenue, Westfield Trading Estate,
Midsomer Norton, Radstock BA3 4DP
Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical

28
Instrument Cleaning Brushes
A wide variety of lengths and diameters
From the ultra small to large, Westfield Medical has a number of cleaning brushes that are the right size
to clean your medical devices.
Provided in a variety of lengths and diameters, Westfield Medical supply tube brushes for cleaning lumens
of cannulated instruments and toothbrush style brushes with nylon or stainless steel bristles.
Tube brushes for cleaning lumens
Choose from extra long - small diameter brushes or from the standard size tube brushes. All brushes are
made of nylon bristles imbedded in twisted stainless steel wire.
Special Tube Brushes
 Product Width/ Brush Overall Pack
 code diameter length length Qty
  (mm) (mm) (mm)
 FBT0013 1 12 508 3
 FBT02300 2 20 300 3
 FBT0275 2 76 610 3
 FBT03300 3 20 300 3
 FBT04300 4 20 300 3
 FBT05300 5 20 300 3
 FBT0575 5 76 610 3
 FBT06300 6 20 300 3
 FBT01075 10 76 610 3
 Product Width/ Brush Overall Pack
 code diameter length length Qty
  (mm) (mm) (mm)
 FBT19394 19 88 393 3
 Product Width/ Brush Overall Pack
 code diameter length length Qty
  (mm) (mm) (mm)
 FBT06533 6 101 533 3
 FBT09533 9 101 533 3
F Available in nylon or stainless steel
F Removes surgical residue in difficult places
F Gentle to use on delicate instruments and devices
F A wide range of sizes to accommodate user requirements

Standard Tube Brushes
Reemer Brushes for cleaning lumens
Toothbrush Style Brushes
Toothbrush Style Brushes
Available in nylon or stainless steel bristles
 Product Width/ Brush Overall Pack
 code diameter length length Qty
  (mm) (mm) (mm)
 FBR05762 5 50 762 1
 FBR06787 6 76 787 1
 FBR07787 7 76 787 1
 Product Width/ Brush Overall Pack
 code diameter length length Qty
  (mm) (mm) (mm)
 FBT06160 6 50 158 1
 FBT11330 11 88 330 3
 FBT13075 13 76 609 3
 FBT19215 19 76 215 1
 FBT32330 32 101 330 1
 FBT51330 51 101 330 1
 Product Width/ Brush Overall Pack
 code diameter length length Qty
  (mm) (mm) (mm)
 FBDN13178 12 12 177 1

Registered in England No. 2769324
Copyright © 2017 Westfield Medical
Westfield Medical Limited
+44 (0) 1761 408800
+44 (0) 1761 413714
T
F
E
W
31
Scope Basket
 Product
 Code Description Size Qty
 FNKES290 Single Scope 290x80x52mm 1
 FNKES460 Single Scope 460x80x52mm 1
 FNKES670  Single Scope 670x80x52mm 1
 FNKED290 Double Scope 290x80x52mm 1
 FNKED460 Double Scope 460x80x52mm 1
 FNKED670 Double Scope 670x80x52mm 1
F Electro-polished
F Closed wire loops
F Stainless steel construction
F Burr free to protect, wraps and eliminate user injury